
Connections

Dixon Powhatan 2007 2-23

Brass (open snoot) Single Male Outlet with Hex
23-272

23-272

Used to connect fire hose to a standpipe or sprinkler system.
• Cast brass
• Other sizes, threads, branding ('Standpipe', 'Auto-Spkr-Standpipe') are also available, consult

the factory for pricing and availability
• Not all configurations are stocked

-P polished 
-C polished chrome plated

Wall Plate for Model 22-230 Wall Hydrant Assemblies
24-386

• Brass

-P polished 
-C polished chrome plated

Dixon
Part #

MOC250NYC
MOC250NYC-P

Female
NPT
2½"
2½"

Male
NYC

Powhatan
Part #

23-272-00151
23-272-00007

2½"
2½"

Dixon
Part #

MOC3025T

Female
NPT
3"

Male
NPT

Powhatan
Part #

23-272-001032½"

Dixon
Part #

MOC250NYFD
MOC250NYFD-P

Female
NPT
2½"
2½"

Male
NYFD

Powhatan
Part #

23-272-00200
23-272-00008

2½"
2½"

Dixon
Part #

MOC250F
MOC250F-P
MOC250F-C
MOC3025F-P
MOC3025F-C
MOC300F-P

Female
NPT
2½"

3"

Male
NH (NST)

Powhatan
Part #

23-272-00005
23-272-00003
23-272-00006
23-272-00023
23-272-00043
23-272-00030

2½"
2½"
2½"
2½"
2½"
3"

WP2H-HY-P
WP2H-HY-C

Dixon
Part ## of holes

2
2

Powhatan
Part #

24-386-00066
24-386-00049

Wall Hydrant
Wall Hydrant

Branding


