Connections

Brass (open snoot) Single Male Outlet with Hex 23-272

Used to connect fire hose to a standpipe or sprinkler system.

Cast brass

- · Other sizes, threads, branding ('Standpipe', 'Auto-Spkr-Standpipe') are also available, consult the factory for pricing and availability
- Not all configurations are stocked

-P polished

-C polished chrome plated

Female NPT	Male NH (NST)	Dixon Part #	Powhatan Part #
21/2"	21⁄2"	MOC250F	23-272-00005
	21⁄2"	MOC250F-P	23-272-00003
	21⁄2"	MOC250F-C	23-272-00006
3"	21/2"	MOC3025F-P	23-272-00023
	21⁄2"	MOC3025F-C	23-272-00043
	3"	MOC300F-P	23-272-00030
	Male	Dixon	Powhatan
⁻ emale NPT	NYC	Part #	Part #
0		Part # MOC250NYC	Part # 23-272-00151



23-272

Female	Male	Dixon	Powhatan
NPT	NYFD	Part #	Part #
21⁄2"	2½"	MOC250NYFD	23-272-00200
21⁄2"	2½"	MOC250NYFD-P	23-272-00008
Female	Male	Dixon	Powhatan

Female NPT	Male NPT	Dixon Part #	Powhatan Part #	
3"	21⁄2"	MOC3025T	23-272-00103	

Wall Plate for Model 22-230 Wall Hydrant Assemblies 24-386

WebSales@GoodyearRubberProducts.com

Brass

-P polished -C polished chrome plated

# of holes	Branding	Dixon Part #	Powhatan Part #
2	Wall Hydrant	WP2H-HY-P	24-386-00066
2	Wall Hydrant	WP2H-HY-C	24-386-00049





We Ship World Wide